Mountain View Center for the Performing Arts

Date & Time

Sun, Jan 1, 3:00 PM
Sat, Jan 7, 7:30 PM
Sat, Jan 14, 2:00 PM
Sat, Jan 14, 7:00 PM
Tue, Jan 17, 8:00 PM
Wed, Jan 18, 8:00 PM
Thu, Jan 19, 8:00 PM
Fri, Jan 20, 8:00 PM
Fri, Jan 20, 12:30 PM
Fri, Jan 20, 9:30 AM
Fri, Jan 20, 11:00 AM
Sat, Jan 21, 11:30 AM
Sat, Jan 21, 1:30 PM
Sat, Jan 21, 8:00 PM
Sun, Jan 22, 2:00 PM
Sun, Jan 22, 7:00 PM
Sun, Jan 22, 10:00 AM
Tue, Jan 24, 7:30 PM
Wed, Jan 25, 7:30 PM
Thu, Jan 26, 8:00 PM
Fri, Jan 27, 8:00 PM
Fri, Jan 27, 8:30 PM
Sat, Jan 28, 2:00 PM
Sat, Jan 28, 8:00 PM

Sun, Jan 29, 7:00 PM

Attendance and Sales

1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

Title
New Year's Gala
Happy Dog Duo in Concert
Every Brilliant Thing (fu
Every Brilliant Thing (fu
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
The Snow Queen
The Snow Queen
The Snow Queen
The Snow Queen
The Snow Queen
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
New Mozart School of Musi
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
Socially Inept: Roast of
In Every Generation
In Every Generation

In Every Generation

Prepared June 21, 2013 at 12:32 PM

Client
US Chinese Dance Assoc
Happy Dog Duo
Feiyu Theater
Feiyu Theater
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V
New Mozart School of M
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V
Socially Inept, LLC
TheatreWorks Silicon V
TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

Attendance

216

120

147

150

8

140

180

301

148

134

146

79

115

351

334

165

338

199

221

182

180

189

301

228

180

Sales

328

125

158

159

165

205

330

161

158

157

89

125

402

371

190

218

261

198

206

213

321

251

206



Mountain View Center for the Performing Arts

Sun, Jan 29, 2:00 PM
Tue, Jan 31, 7:30 PM
Wed, Feb 1, 7:30 PM
Thu, Feb 2, 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 3, 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 4, 2:00 PM
Sat, Feb 4, 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 4, 3:00 PM
Sun, Feb 5, 3:00 PM
Sun, Feb 5, 7:00 PM
Sun, Feb 5, 2:00 PM
Wed, Feb 8, 2:00 PM
Wed, Feb 8, 7:30 PM
Thu, Feb 9, 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 10, 9:30 AM
Fri, Feb 10, 11:00 AM
Fri, Feb 10, 8:00 PM
Fri, Feb 10, 12:30 PM
Sat, Feb 11, 11:30 AM
Sat, Feb 11, 1:30 PM
Sat, Feb 11, 8:00 PM
Sun, Feb 12, 2:00 PM
Sun, Feb 12, 1:00 PM
Sat, Feb 18, 7:30 PM

Sat, Feb 18, 8:00 PM

Attendance and Sales

1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation

In Every Generation

The Snow Queen (in Russia

The Snow Queen (in Russia

In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
In Every Generation
Stuart Little
Stuart Little
In Every Generation
Stuart Little
Stuart Little
Stuart Little
In Every Generation
In Every Generation

Winter Recital 2023

A Behanding in Spokane (M

Songs of Peace

Prepared June 21, 2013 at 12:32 PM

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheaterGames Productio

TheaterGames Productio

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

Peninsula Youth Theatr

Peninsula Youth Theatr

TheatreWorks Silicon V

Peninsula Youth Theatr

Peninsula Youth Theatr

Peninsula Youth Theatr

TheatreWorks Silicon V

TheatreWorks Silicon V

219

141

216

158

213

336

291

137

160

207

403

236

235

193

145

149

287

155

118

115

357

350

Melody Academy of Musi 358

Feiyu Theater

147

Nova Vista Symphony As 173

263

163

237

179

238

371

321

154

161

234

464

262

259

226

156

155

322

158

122

118

394

406

162

185



Mountain View Center for the Performing Arts

Sun, Feb 19, 4:00 PM
Thu, Feb 23, 2:45 PM
Fri, Feb 24, 12:45 PM
Fri, Feb 24, 8:00 PM
Sat, Feb 25, 12:45 PM
Sun, Feb 26, 11:15 AM
Thu, Mar 2, 8:00 PM
Fri, Mar 3, 8:00 PM
Fri, Mar 3, 7:30 PM
Sat, Mar 4, 2:00 PM
Sat, Mar 4, 8:00 PM
Sun, Mar 5, 2:00 PM
Sun, Mar 5, 7:00 PM
Sat, Mar 11, 4:00 PM
Sat, Mar 11, 7:30 PM
Sat, Mar 11, 2:00 PM
Sun, Mar 12, 1:00 PM
Sun, Mar 12, 4:00 PM
Thu, Mar 16, 9:30 AM
Fri, Mar 17, 9:30 AM
Fri, Mar 17, 7:30 PM
Sat, Mar 18, 7:30 PM
Sat, Mar 18, 7:30 PM
Sat, Mar 18, 2:00 PM
Sun, Mar 19, 1:00 PM

Sun, Mar 19, 2:00 PM

Attendance and Sales

1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

A Behanding in Spokane (M
California Dance Classics
California Dance Classics
Socially Inept: Roast of
California Dance Classics
California Dance Classics
George Gershwin Alone
George Gershwin Alone
Naghash Ensemble
George Gershwin Alone
George Gershwin Alone
George Gershwin Alone
George Gershwin Alone
12 Months (in Russian)
The Lightning Thief

The Lightning Thief

The Lightning Thief

12 Months (in Russian)
The Lightning Thief

The Lightning Thief
FOLLIES

FOLLIES

The Lightning Thief

The Lightning Thief

The Lightning Thief

FOLLIES

Prepared June 21, 2013 at 12:32 PM

Feiyu Theater

Dance Arts Foundation
Dance Arts Foundation
Socially Inept, LLC
Dance Arts Foundation
Dance Arts Foundation
Hershey Felder Present

Hershey Felder Present

Armenian Cultural Comm

Hershey Felder Present
Hershey Felder Present
Hershey Felder Present
Hershey Felder Present
TheaterGames Productio
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
TheaterGames Productio
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Upstage Theater
Upstage Theater
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr

Upstage Theater

149

677

582

195

266

2603

520

554

163

553

576

582

556

144

309

308

410

154

540

558

99

115

377

326

433

111

160

213

592

596

176

595

598

600

596

158

344

337

449

161

567

587

107

123

441

371

491

122



Mountain View Center for the Performing Arts

Attendance and Sales

1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

Fri, Mar 24, 9:30 AM The Miraculous Journey of
Fri, Mar 24, 11:00 AM  The Miraculous Journey of
Sat, Mar 25, 11:30 AM  The Miraculous Journey of
Sat, Mar 25, 1:30 PM The Miraculous Journey of
Sat, Mar 25, 11:00 AM  Springtime Fairy Tale

Sun, Mar 26, 11:00 AM Springtime Fairy Tale

Sun, Mar 26, 2:30 PM  Die Fledermaus

Fri, Mar 31, 8:00 PM Socially Inept: Roast of

Total Attendance: 23699 (at 84 performances)

Total Tickets Sold: 20927 (at 77 performances)

Prepared June 21, 2013 at 12:32 PM

Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Peninsula Youth Theatr
Bayer Ballet Company
Bayer Ballet Company
Pocket Opera

Socially Inept, LLC

149

153

52

78

422

420

118

196

155

158

53

81

512

530

137

210



