Attendance and Sales 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

Date & Time	Title	Client Atter	dance	Sales
Sun, Jan 1, 3:00 PM	New Year's Gala	US Chinese Dance Assoc	216	328
Sat, Jan 7, 7:30 PM	Happy Dog Duo in Concert	Happy Dog Duo	120	125
Sat, Jan 14, 2:00 PM	Every Brilliant Thing (fu	Feiyu Theater	147	158
Sat, Jan 14, 7:00 PM	Every Brilliant Thing (fu	Feiyu Theater	150	159
Tue, Jan 17, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	8	
Wed, Jan 18, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	140	165
Thu, Jan 19, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	180	205
Fri, Jan 20, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	301	330
Fri, Jan 20, 12:30 PM	The Snow Queen	Peninsula Youth Theatr	148	161
Fri, Jan 20, 9:30 AM	The Snow Queen	Peninsula Youth Theatr	134	158
Fri, Jan 20, 11:00 AM	The Snow Queen	Peninsula Youth Theatr	146	157
Sat, Jan 21, 11:30 AM	The Snow Queen	Peninsula Youth Theatr	79	89
Sat, Jan 21, 1:30 PM	The Snow Queen	Peninsula Youth Theatr	115	125
Sat, Jan 21, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	351	402
Sun, Jan 22, 2:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	334	371
Sun, Jan 22, 7:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	165	190
Sun, Jan 22, 10:00 AM	New Mozart School of Musi	New Mozart School of M	338	
Tue, Jan 24, 7:30 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	199	218
Wed, Jan 25, 7:30 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	221	261
Thu, Jan 26, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	182	198
Fri, Jan 27, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	180	206
Fri, Jan 27, 8:30 PM	Socially Inept: Roast of	Socially Inept, LLC	189	213
Sat, Jan 28, 2:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	301	321
Sat, Jan 28, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	228	251
Sun, Jan 29, 7:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	180	206

Attendance and Sales 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

Sun, Jan 29, 2:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	219	263
Tue, Jan 31, 7:30 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	141	163
Wed, Feb 1, 7:30 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	216	237
Thu, Feb 2, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	158	179
Fri, Feb 3, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	213	238
Sat, Feb 4, 2:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	336	371
Sat, Feb 4, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	291	321
Sat, Feb 4, 3:00 PM	The Snow Queen (in Russia	TheaterGames Productio	137	154
Sun, Feb 5, 3:00 PM	The Snow Queen (in Russia	TheaterGames Productio	160	161
Sun, Feb 5, 7:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	207	234
Sun, Feb 5, 2:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	403	464
Wed, Feb 8, 2:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	236	262
Wed, Feb 8, 7:30 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	235	259
Thu, Feb 9, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	193	226
Fri, Feb 10, 9:30 AM	Stuart Little	Peninsula Youth Theatr	145	156
Fri, Feb 10, 11:00 AM	Stuart Little	Peninsula Youth Theatr	149	155
Fri, Feb 10, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	287	322
Fri, Feb 10, 12:30 PM	Stuart Little	Peninsula Youth Theatr	155	158
Sat, Feb 11, 11:30 AM	Stuart Little	Peninsula Youth Theatr	118	122
Sat, Feb 11, 1:30 PM	Stuart Little	Peninsula Youth Theatr	115	118
Sat, Feb 11, 8:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	357	394
Sun, Feb 12, 2:00 PM	In Every Generation	TheatreWorks Silicon V	350	406
Sun, Feb 12, 1:00 PM	Winter Recital 2023	Melody Academy of Mus	i 358	
Sat, Feb 18, 7:30 PM	A Behanding in Spokane (M	Feiyu Theater	147	162
Sat, Feb 18, 8:00 PM	Songs of Peace	Nova Vista Symphony As	173	185

Attendance and Sales 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

Sun, Feb 19, 4:00 PM	A Behanding in Spokane (M	Feiyu Theater	149	160
Thu, Feb 23, 2:45 PM	California Dance Classics	Dance Arts Foundation	677	
Fri, Feb 24, 12:45 PM	California Dance Classics	Dance Arts Foundation	582	
Fri, Feb 24, 8:00 PM	Socially Inept: Roast of	Socially Inept, LLC	195	213
Sat, Feb 25, 12:45 PM	California Dance Classics	Dance Arts Foundation	266	
Sun, Feb 26, 11:15 AM	California Dance Classics	Dance Arts Foundation	2603	
Thu, Mar 2, 8:00 PM	George Gershwin Alone	Hershey Felder Present	520	592
Fri, Mar 3, 8:00 PM	George Gershwin Alone	Hershey Felder Present	554	596
Fri, Mar 3, 7:30 PM	Naghash Ensemble	Armenian Cultural Comm	163	176
Sat, Mar 4, 2:00 PM	George Gershwin Alone	Hershey Felder Present	553	595
Sat, Mar 4, 8:00 PM	George Gershwin Alone	Hershey Felder Present	576	598
Sun, Mar 5, 2:00 PM	George Gershwin Alone	Hershey Felder Present	582	600
Sun, Mar 5, 7:00 PM	George Gershwin Alone	Hershey Felder Present	556	596
Sat, Mar 11, 4:00 PM	12 Months (in Russian)	TheaterGames Productio	144	158
Sat, Mar 11, 7:30 PM	The Lightning Thief	Peninsula Youth Theatr	309	344
Sat, Mar 11, 2:00 PM	The Lightning Thief	Peninsula Youth Theatr	308	337
Sun, Mar 12, 1:00 PM	The Lightning Thief	Peninsula Youth Theatr	410	449
Sun, Mar 12, 4:00 PM	12 Months (in Russian)	TheaterGames Productio	154	161
Thu, Mar 16, 9:30 AM	The Lightning Thief	Peninsula Youth Theatr	540	567
Fri, Mar 17, 9:30 AM	The Lightning Thief	Peninsula Youth Theatr	558	587
Fri, Mar 17, 7:30 PM	FOLLIES	Upstage Theater	99	107
Sat, Mar 18, 7:30 PM	FOLLIES	Upstage Theater	115	123
Sat, Mar 18, 7:30 PM	The Lightning Thief	Peninsula Youth Theatr	377	441
Sat, Mar 18, 2:00 PM	The Lightning Thief	Peninsula Youth Theatr	326	371
Sun, Mar 19, 1:00 PM	The Lightning Thief	Peninsula Youth Theatr	433	491
Sun, Mar 19, 2:00 PM	FOLLIES	Upstage Theater	111	122

Attendance and Sales 1/1/2023 and 3/31/2023

Fri, Mar 24, 9:30 AM	The Miraculous Journey of	Peninsula Youth Theatr	149	155
Fri, Mar 24, 11:00 AM	The Miraculous Journey of	Peninsula Youth Theatr	153	158
Sat, Mar 25, 11:30 AM	The Miraculous Journey of	Peninsula Youth Theatr	52	53
Sat, Mar 25, 1:30 PM	The Miraculous Journey of	Peninsula Youth Theatr	78	81
Sat, Mar 25, 11:00 AM	Springtime Fairy Tale	Bayer Ballet Company	422	512
Sun, Mar 26, 11:00 AM	Springtime Fairy Tale	Bayer Ballet Company	420	530
Sun, Mar 26, 2:30 PM	Die Fledermaus	Pocket Opera	118	137
Fri, Mar 31, 8:00 PM	Socially Inept: Roast of	Socially Inept, LLC	196	210

Total Attendance: 23699 (at 84 performances)

Total Tickets Sold: 20927 (at 77 performances)